
Bronze Medal Game

Women

Curling

Session Results and Standings

THU 19 DEC 2013
Start Time 15:00

Baselga di Pine - Ice Stadium

Sheet Game Team LSFE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TotalExtra Ends

11 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0  6GBR - United Kingdom
11 * 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1  8SUI - Switzerland
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Final Standings

Bronze SUI
  4 GBR
  5 SWE
  6 CAN
  7 JPN
  8 USA
  9 CHN
 10 ITA

LEGEND
LSFE (*) Last stone first end
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